
CENTRAL COAST  INVITATIONAL VARSITY BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pioneer Valley 00:18:17 67

2 Morro Bay 00:18:21 69

3 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:18:54 122

4 Santa Ynez 00:18:56 123

5 Bakersfield 00:19:08 138

6 Santa Barbara 00:19:03 141

7 Taft Union 00:19:37 172

8 Santa Maria 00:19:35 182

9 Nordhoff 00:19:35 185

10 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy 00:20:13 222

11 Cabrillo (Lompoc) 00:20:37 252

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mendota 00:27:56 4

Bakersfield Christian 00:25:47 3

North Bakersfield 00:21:19 1

North Bakersfield 00:21:20 1

North Bakersfield 00:21:54 1

North Bakersfield 00:25:03 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pioneer Valley 00:18:17 7 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1063 Marcos Lazaro 00:17:50.77 6

2 7 1062 Jonathan Hernandez 00:17:53.44 7

3 11 1064 Johann Mendoza-Lopez 00:18:10.98 11

4 14 1061 Elias Diaz 00:18:17.65 14

5 29 1060 Anthony Cisneros 00:19:14.53 29

6 42 1065 Elizalde Najera 00:19:44.87 (42)

7 50 1066 Johnathan Sandoval 00:20:12.42 (50)

2 Morro Bay 00:18:21 7 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1031 Dominic Holst 00:17:38.86 2

2 4 1030 Abe Gade 00:17:47.01 4

3 19 1034 Oliver Zaitz 00:18:36.04 19

4 20 1029 Cameron D'Aunoy 00:18:48.06 20

5 24 1028 Joaquin Cuellar 00:18:58.06 24

6 25 1033 Lucas McAlpine 00:18:59.94 (25)

7 43 1032 Ahti-Veikko Johnson-Carroll 00:19:51.83 (43)

3 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:18:54 17 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1050 Ayden Kauffman 00:17:24.12 1

2 5 1043 Ashton Andreadakis 00:17:50.03 5

3 16 1049 Samuel Fuson 00:18:32.11 16

4 46 1059 Nicholas Westfall 00:20:02.18 46

5 54 1051 Charlie Kitts 00:20:46.12 54

6 66 1058 Thomas Washburn 00:21:40.29 (64)

7 70 1045 Reuben Dixon 00:21:58.10 (66)

4 Santa Ynez 00:18:56 6 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1090 Dimitri Nicolaou 00:18:02.82 9

2 17 1092 Adam Sutherland 00:18:34.18 17

3 23 1093 Alex Sutherland 00:18:55.76 23

4 30 1089 Cyrus Morse 00:19:15.36 30

5 44 1088 Gabriel Guzman 00:19:53.83 44

6 51 1087 Gavin Babcock 00:20:18.46 (51)

5 Bakersfield 00:19:08 7 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1000 Diego Hernandez 00:18:29.18 15

2 27 1004 Roman Rocha 00:19:02.98 27

3 31 1003 Silverio Perez 00:19:21.25 31

4 32 1002 Josiah Perez 00:19:25.67 32

5 33 1001 Jackson K'Miller 00:19:25.89 33

6 36 1006 Hector Vargas 00:19:30.23 (36)

7 61 1005 Carlos Rodriguez 00:21:18.11 (61)

6 Santa Barbara 00:19:03 6 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1079 Ethan Walp 00:18:16.40 12

2 13 1078 Kik Van Engelen 00:18:17.07 13

3 37 1077 Lucca Lowry 00:19:31.28 37
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4 38 1075 Andrew Diaz 00:19:32.08 38

5 41 1076 Oscar Green 00:19:41.19 41

6 59 1074 Noah Davis 00:21:13.58 (59)

7 Taft Union 00:19:37 7 172

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1097 Rafael Lopez 00:17:44.00 3

2 21 1094 Leonel Cruz 00:18:50.01 21

3 35 1100 Isaac Rhoten 00:19:29.82 35

4 45 1098 Carson Melton 00:19:57.84 45

5 75 1099 Jareth Ramirez 00:22:07.11 68

6 79 1096 Emilio Guizar 00:22:27.24 (70)

7 88 1095 Omar Garcia 00:25:38.00 (73)

8 Santa Maria 00:19:35 7 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 1082 Isaiah Canongo 00:18:52.54 22

2 26 1084 Alexander Davilla-Zurita 00:19:01.72 26

3 39 1083 Julian Chavez Orozco 00:19:32.60 39

4 40 1080 Cesar Altamirano 00:19:37.04 40

5 55 1085 Rafael Manzano 00:20:52.77 55

6 56 1081 Diego Altamirano Vivar 00:20:53.51 (56)

7 72 1086 Angel Santiago-Lopez 00:22:05.82 (67)

9 Nordhoff 00:19:35 6 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1036 Alexander Garcia 00:17:55.11 8

2 28 1041 Adam Winters 00:19:10.44 28

3 48 1038 Nicolas Ortiz 00:20:04.87 48

4 49 1037 Alejandro Ortiz 00:20:10.24 49

5 52 1039 Max Owens 00:20:35.84 52

6 53 1035 Ryker Blake 00:20:39.78 (53)

10 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy 00:20:13 6 222

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1071 Abel Richert 00:18:10.69 10

2 34 1069 Ian Cumberland 00:19:26.09 34

3 57 1072 Weston Richert 00:20:59.22 57

4 58 1070 William Moore 00:21:01.87 58

5 65 1073 Jackson Sweatland 00:21:31.74 63

6 81 1068 Moses Anderson 00:22:43.30 (72)

11 Cabrillo (Lompoc) 00:20:37 7 252

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 1017 Derek Cox 00:18:34.76 18

2 47 1019 MacAllister Welliver 00:20:04.18 47

3 60 1016 Noah Carrillo 00:21:16.60 60

4 64 1020 Christian Zarate 00:21:22.20 62

5 68 1014 Luis Arroyo 00:21:51.66 65

6 76 1018 Lincoln Gore 00:22:16.97 (69)

7 80 1015 Zayd Bustamante 00:22:31.13 (71)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1050 Ayden Kauffman SR 00:17:24.12 Orcutt Academy Charter

2 2 1031 Dominic Holst SR 00:17:38.86 Morro Bay

3 3 1097 Rafael Lopez JR 00:17:44.00 Taft Union

4 4 1030 Abe Gade JR 00:17:47.01 Morro Bay

5 5 1043 Ashton Andreadakis SR 00:17:50.03 Orcutt Academy Charter

6 6 1063 Marcos Lazaro SR 00:17:50.77 Pioneer Valley

7 7 1062 Jonathan Hernandez JR 00:17:53.44 Pioneer Valley

8 8 1036 Alexander Garcia SR 00:17:55.11 Nordhoff

9 9 1090 Dimitri Nicolaou SO 00:18:02.82 Santa Ynez

10 10 1071 Abel Richert SO 00:18:10.69 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy

11 11 1064 Johann Mendoza-Lopez JR 00:18:10.98 Pioneer Valley

12 12 1079 Ethan Walp JR 00:18:16.40 Santa Barbara

13 13 1078 Kik Van Engelen SO 00:18:17.07 Santa Barbara

14 14 1061 Elias Diaz SR 00:18:17.65 Pioneer Valley

15 15 1000 Diego Hernandez JR 00:18:29.18 Bakersfield

16 16 1049 Samuel Fuson SR 00:18:32.11 Orcutt Academy Charter

17 17 1092 Adam Sutherland FR 00:18:34.18 Santa Ynez

18 18 1017 Derek Cox SR 00:18:34.76 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

19 19 1034 Oliver Zaitz SO 00:18:36.04 Morro Bay

20 20 1029 Cameron D'Aunoy JR 00:18:48.06 Morro Bay

21 21 1094 Leonel Cruz FR 00:18:50.01 Taft Union

22 22 1082 Isaiah Canongo SR 00:18:52.54 Santa Maria

23 23 1093 Alex Sutherland SO 00:18:55.76 Santa Ynez

24 24 1028 Joaquin Cuellar SR 00:18:58.06 Morro Bay

25 (25) 1033 Lucas McAlpine JR 00:18:59.94 Morro Bay

26 26 1084 Alexander Davilla-Zurita SO 00:19:01.72 Santa Maria

27 27 1004 Roman Rocha FR 00:19:02.98 Bakersfield

28 28 1041 Adam Winters SR 00:19:10.44 Nordhoff

29 29 1060 Anthony Cisneros SR 00:19:14.53 Pioneer Valley

30 30 1089 Cyrus Morse SO 00:19:15.36 Santa Ynez

31 31 1003 Silverio Perez JR 00:19:21.25 Bakersfield

32 32 1002 Josiah Perez SO 00:19:25.67 Bakersfield

33 33 1001 Jackson K'Miller JR 00:19:25.89 Bakersfield

34 34 1069 Ian Cumberland JR 00:19:26.09 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy

35 35 1100 Isaac Rhoten JR 00:19:29.82 Taft Union

36 (36) 1006 Hector Vargas SO 00:19:30.23 Bakersfield

37 37 1077 Lucca Lowry SO 00:19:31.28 Santa Barbara

38 38 1075 Andrew Diaz JR 00:19:32.08 Santa Barbara

39 39 1083 Julian Chavez Orozco SO 00:19:32.60 Santa Maria

40 40 1080 Cesar Altamirano SO 00:19:37.04 Santa Maria

41 41 1076 Oscar Green JR 00:19:41.19 Santa Barbara

42 (42) 1065 Elizalde Najera SR 00:19:44.87 Pioneer Valley

43 (43) 1032 Ahti-Veikko Johnson-Carroll JR 00:19:51.83 Morro Bay

44 44 1088 Gabriel Guzman FR 00:19:53.83 Santa Ynez

45 45 1098 Carson Melton SR 00:19:57.84 Taft Union

46 46 1059 Nicholas Westfall SR 00:20:02.18 Orcutt Academy Charter

47 47 1019 MacAllister Welliver SO 00:20:04.18 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

48 48 1038 Nicolas Ortiz SR 00:20:04.87 Nordhoff

49 49 1037 Alejandro Ortiz SR 00:20:10.24 Nordhoff

50 (50) 1066 Johnathan Sandoval SR 00:20:12.42 Pioneer Valley

51 (51) 1087 Gavin Babcock SO 00:20:18.46 Santa Ynez
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52 52 1039 Max Owens JR 00:20:35.84 Nordhoff

53 (53) 1035 Ryker Blake JR 00:20:39.78 Nordhoff

54 54 1051 Charlie Kitts SR 00:20:46.12 Orcutt Academy Charter

55 55 1085 Rafael Manzano SR 00:20:52.77 Santa Maria

56 (56) 1081 Diego Altamirano Vivar SO 00:20:53.51 Santa Maria

57 57 1072 Weston Richert SR 00:20:59.22 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy

58 58 1070 William Moore FR 00:21:01.87 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy

59 (59) 1074 Noah Davis FR 00:21:13.58 Santa Barbara

60 60 1016 Noah Carrillo SR 00:21:16.60 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

61 (61) 1005 Carlos Rodriguez SR 00:21:18.11 Bakersfield

62 0 1240 Cristian Morales JR 00:21:19.89 North Bakersfield

63 0 1235 Emilson Giron-Hernandez SR 00:21:20.42 North Bakersfield

64 62 1020 Christian Zarate JR 00:21:22.20 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

65 63 1073 Jackson Sweatland SO 00:21:31.74 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy

66 (64) 1058 Thomas Washburn SR 00:21:40.29 Orcutt Academy Charter

67 0 1021 Jonathan Amaya SR 00:21:46.71 Mendota

68 65 1014 Luis Arroyo JR 00:21:51.66 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

69 0 1236 Aidan Macias SR 00:21:54.30 North Bakersfield

70 (66) 1045 Reuben Dixon SR 00:21:58.10 Orcutt Academy Charter

71 0 1048 Eli Flores JR 00:22:05.18 Orcutt Academy Charter

72 (67) 1086 Angel Santiago-Lopez JR 00:22:05.82 Santa Maria

73 0 1008 Owen Constance JR 00:22:06.51 Bakersfield Christian

74 0 1011 Sean Matheny SO 00:22:07.06 Bakersfield Christian

75 68 1099 Jareth Ramirez FR 00:22:07.11 Taft Union

76 (69) 1018 Lincoln Gore SR 00:22:16.97 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

77 0 1046 Levi Ens SR 00:22:17.31 Orcutt Academy Charter

78 0 1027 Kevin Zuniga SR 00:22:25.29 Mendota

79 (70) 1096 Emilio Guizar SR 00:22:27.24 Taft Union

80 (71) 1015 Zayd Bustamante SR 00:22:31.13 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

81 (72) 1068 Moses Anderson FR 00:22:43.30 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy

82 0 1042 Aedan Acker JR 00:23:11.71 Orcutt Academy Charter

83 0 1054 Enzo McArthur SR 00:23:56.48 Orcutt Academy Charter

84 0 1234 Ricardo Garcia FR 00:25:03.91 North Bakersfield

85 0 1024 Leonides Guevara JR 00:25:19.89 Mendota

86 0 1057 Aidan Stevens SR 00:25:32.65 Orcutt Academy Charter

87 0 1047 Nicolus Escobido SR 00:25:35.86 Orcutt Academy Charter

88 (73) 1095 Omar Garcia JR 00:25:38.00 Taft Union

89 0 1053 Nicholas May SR 00:27:35.49 Orcutt Academy Charter

90 0 1055 Kyle Richardson SR 00:29:04.95 Orcutt Academy Charter

91 0 1056 Grady Sargeant SR 00:31:04.94 Orcutt Academy Charter

92 0 1009 Bryson Evans FR 00:33:07.97 Bakersfield Christian

93 0 1044 Kade Baldizon JR 00:33:16.52 Orcutt Academy Charter

94 0 1022 Erwin Bonilla SR 00:42:15.62 Mendota
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